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Accrual Basis

BSIMA

Westoba Chequing Account
As of 31 May 2024

Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Westoba Chequing 122,733.99
2024-05-02 Deposit 62.50 122,796.49
2024-05-17 Deposit 37.50 122,833.99
2024-05-20 2453 Melissa Jansen Annual Post Office Box Fee 252.00 122,581.99
2024-05-20 2454 Anna Penno Instrument Music Night Door Prizes 150.00 122,431.99
2024-05-20 2455 Brendan Thompson Tambourine Replacement Head 121.89 122,310.10
2024-05-20 2456 Long & McQuade Invoice #r19061726 308.00 122,002.10
2024-05-20 2457 Ted Good Music Invoice # 44947, 44949, 44975, 45010, 450... 677.59 121,324.51
2024-05-20 2458 Melissa Jansen Admin Officer Contract - May 875.00 120,449.51
2024-05-22 2459 St. John's Music Horn Cleaning - Invoice # W-6921307, W-6... 4,608.79 115,840.72
2024-05-22 2460 Reesor's Jewellry Award Plaque - Invoice # B1T3R68361 54.83 115,785.89
2024-05-30 2461 Donald and Kehler L...  Invoice #43434 140.45 115,645.44
2024-05-30 2462 Reesor's Jewellry Invoice # B1T3R68655, B1T3R68661 308.79 115,336.65
Total Westoba Chequing 100.00 7,497.34 115,336.65
TOTAL 100.00 7,497.34 115,336.65
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